

CNR No: PBHOB10007282021

CIS No: CHA/522021

State of Punjab VS Bikramjit etc

Present : APP for State

Fresh notice be issued to accused for 01-04-2022.

Date of order: 10-02-2021

Typed by : Vijay Kumar stenographer-III

(Lavdeep Hundal)
(SDJM), Garhshankar
(UID PB 0309)